Ficha técnica de produto
Technique product file / Ficha técnica de produto

Data: 07.01.2020 Versao: 1.0

Documento confidencial / Confidential document / Documento confidencial

Descri¢do / Description / Descripcidn Dispensador manual / Manual dispenser / Dispensador manual
Versdo / Version / Version 1.0

Data / Date / Data 07.01.2020

Material / Material / Material Plastico/ Plastic/ Plastico

Aco Inox / Stainless Steel / Acero inoxidable - EN 1.4301

Codigo de Barras /

Bar code / |||I|I|||I|I ||||I||| |I|I|| |I||
5

Codigo de barras IN.60.491.L.B 602686 ' 064564

Cédigo de Barras /

T
5

Codigo de barras IN.60.491.F.B 602686 " 064557
Cédigo de Barras /

Garcade/ LTt
Codigo de barras IN.60.491.S.B 517602686" 064748

Cédigo de Barras /

NN AL
5

Codigo de barras IN.60.491.L.W 602686 " 064595

Cédigo de Barras /

ORI
5

Codigo de barras IN.60.491.F.W 602686 " 064588

Cddigo de Barras /

T
Codigo de barras IN.60.491.S.W 5 7602686 " 064755
% Unidade / Unit / Unidad 1 Un.

‘! Medidas/ Dimensions/ Dimensiones 385 x 100 x 100 mm

% Embalagem / Package / Embalage CA945

IN.60.491

Acessorios para casa de banho
Bathroom accessories / Accesorios de bafo

ET: 2388 / 2020

i

| Os produtos apresentados sequem especificagées técnicas internas da The presented products follow technical specifications from J. Neves e Filhos S.A.
I J. Neves e Filhos S.A. As dimensdes sdo meramente indicativas. Reservamos The dimensions of the pieces are merely a reference.

| o direito de fazer alteracdes técnicas que permitam a melhor performance dos We reserve the right to introduce technical improvements in our products without
: nossos produtos, sem aviso prévio. Todos os desenhos e fotografias sdo propriedade previous advice. All drawings and photographs are the intelectual property of

|

intelectual da J. Neves e Filhos S.A. As medidas apresentadas estdo em milimetros. J. Neves e Filhos S. A. The measures are presented in millimeters

Los produtos presentados siguen las especificaciones técnicas de J. Neves e Filhos S. A.
Las dimensiones son indicativas. Nos reservamos el derecho de realizar modificaciones
técnicas que permitan obtener un rendimiento dptimo de nuestros productos sin previo

aviso. Todos los dibujos y fotografias son propiedad intelectual de J. Neves e Filhos S. A.

Las medidas se presentan en milimetros
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Descricdo / Description / Descripcion

Dispensador manual / Manual dispenser / Dispensador manual

Versdo / Version / Version 1.0

Data / Date / Data

07.01.2020

IN.60.491.L.B

Di

IN.60.491.L.W

Di

p l com bomba de
sabéo liquido. / Manual dispenser
with liquid soap pump. / Dispensador
manual con bomba de jabén liquido.

IN.60.491.F.P

D lLcomb h.

p [ com bomba de
sabéo liquido. / Manual dispenser
with liquid soap pump. / Dispensador
manual con bomba de jabédn liquido.

IN.60.491.F.P

Disp lLcom b b

de sabdo espuma. / Manual soap in
foam dispenser. / Dispensador manual
con bomba de jabén en espuma.

de sabdo espuma. / Manual soap in
foam dispenser. / Dispensador manual
con bomba de jabdn en espuma.

1l IN.60.491.5.B IN.60.491.5.W
N Disp d L com bomb Disp d L com bomb
1/ / I \ \\ de sabdo spray. / Manual dispenser de sabdo spray. / Manual dispenser
|

with spray soap pump. / Dispensador

manual con bomba de jabdn en spray.

with spray soap pump. / Dispensador
manual con bomba de jabdn en spray.

Os produtos apresentados sequem especificacdes técnicas internas da The presented products follow technical specifications from J. Neves e Filhos S.A.
J. Neves e Filhos S.A. As dimensdes sdo meramente indicativas. Reservamos The dimensions of the pieces are merely a reference.

o direito de fazer alteracdes técnicas que permitam a melhor performance dos We reserve the right to introduce technical improvements in our products without
nossos produtos, sem aviso prévio. Todos os desenhos e fotografias sdo propriedade previous advice. All drawings and photographs are the intelectual property of
intelectual da J. Neves e Filhos S.A. As medidas apresentadas estdo em milimetros. J. Neves e Filhos S. A. The measures are presented in millimeters

IN.60.491

Acessorios para casa de banho

Bathroom accessories / Accesorios de bano
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Los produtos presentados siguen las especificaciones técnicas de J. Neves e Filhos S. A.
Las dimensiones son indicativas. Nos reservamos el derecho de realizar modificaciones

técnicas que permitan obtener un rendimiento dptimo de nuestros productos sin previo
aviso. Todos los dibujos y fotografias son propiedad intelectual de J. Neves e Filhos S. A.

Las medidas se presentan en milimetros

ET: 2388 / 2020
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